

CNR NO :-WBJP01-004154-2024

Order No.04  
Dated: 16.01.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD/appearance.  
Revisionist files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.  
S/R upon Respondent No.1 returned after being duly served.  
Ld. P.P is present.  
S/R through post upon Respondent No.2 returned after being not served.  
Revisionist is directed to take fresh steps upon Respondent No.2.  
Perused the record. Considered.  
Case is adjourned today.  
Fix:-06.02.2025 for filing requisites by the Revisionist.

D/C

Sessions Judge  
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge  
Jalpaiguri