

Criminal Revision No.35 of 2024
CNR NO:-WBJP01-004184-2024

Order No.06
Dated: 11.03.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD.
Revisionist files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
Ld. P.P is present.
S/R through post returned after being not served.
Perused the record. Considered.
The case is adjourned.
Fix:-10.04.2025 for SR/AD.
Requisites afresh in the meantime.

D/C

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri