

CNR NO:-WBJP01-004184-2024

Order No.10

Dated: 19.08.2025

Today is fixed for hearing.

As per resolution the members of Local Bar Association, Jalpaiguri have not participated in daily proceedings today.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

As such, the case is adjourned.

Fix:-13.11.2025 for hearing the Criminal Revision & filing W/O, if any in the meantime.

D/C

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri