

CNR NO:-WBJP01-004184-2024

Order No.13

Dated: 30.01.2026

Today is fixed for hearing.
Revisionist files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
Ld. Public Prosecutor is present.
Respondent No.2 also files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
T.C.R has already been received.
Perused the record. Considered.
Ld. P.O is on leave.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix:-09.03.2026 for hearing of the Criminal Revisional application.

D/C

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri